Tax
Amount

Total
Amount

1 Gift Kya De Wooden Lifetime Infinite Motivational Quote 3D Desk Table
Calendar for office/home (Bamboo)(Made in India) | B0837S74FR (
GKD000154_flex ) 
HSN:44219090

₹356.25 1 ₹356.25 12% IGST ₹42.75 ₹399.00

TOTAL: ₹42.75 ₹399.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuLy7Lv9FfbbFNRk0eLVzls0KBybzqAld

Date & Time: 29/08/2023, 13:28:44
hrs

Invoice Value: 
399.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Desk Organizer (5 in 1) with Mobile Stand gift ideas for man
premium gifts for him crystal shine birthday gift for brother and gift for
husband birthday unique boyfriend gifts (ICE) | B09X1ZWGG6 (
GKD000420-AC-MFN ) 
HSN:44111200

₹489.29 1 ₹489.29 12% IGST ₹58.71 ₹548.00

TOTAL: ₹58.71 ₹548.00
Amount in Words:
Five Hundred Forty-eight only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r11C2i5pIddLAFZoswgRXxl2oMyb1yjX

Date & Time: 29/08/2023, 14:21:34
hrs

Invoice Value: 
548.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD 2023 Desk calendar and table decorative items wooden 3D
Premium Pentagonal shape design calendar big size unique corporate
gift for office decor (Made of Bamboo Wood Made in India Eco
Friendly) | B09VZ9CBL1 ( GKD000233-6in ) 
HSN:44111200

₹534.82 1 ₹534.82 12% IGST ₹64.18 ₹599.00

TOTAL: ₹64.18 ₹599.00
Amount in Words:
Five Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 1Tr24406hliaVgPr4Lp0 Date & Time: 29/08/2023, 15:21:14 hrs Invoice Value: 599.00 Mode of Payment: Credit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

Angles Compatible With All Size Books, A3 Large Size, Voluminous,
Heavy, Bulky, Large Book Stand, Tablet & Mobile All In One Book
Holder For Reading (Big Size Bamboo) | B0BD2G85BD (
GKD000513-BMR-MFN ) 

₹532.14 1 ₹532.14 12% IGST ₹63.86 ₹596.00

TOTAL: ₹63.86 ₹596.00
Amount in Words:
Five Hundred Ninety-six only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r11CnvKjO0AXNKf2hSuI3OEaQ7F6vgL8

Date & Time: 29/08/2023, 15:49:15
hrs

Invoice Value: 
596.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD study table decor with lifetime table calendar 2023 unique
stationery items radio retro theme with switch button 3d office desk
decorative items penstand 3 Compartment(ecofriendly) |
B0BP2MXR14 ( GKD000538-3BM-MFN ) 
HSN:44219090

₹350.00 1 ₹350.00 12% IGST ₹42.00 ₹392.00

TOTAL: ₹42.00 ₹392.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Ninety-two only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 1111hMoB61jCslD7eJSgZycoX
Date & Time: 29/08/2023,
16:10:21 hrs Invoice Value: 

392.00

Mode of Payment: 
GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r11CzIwa272uA6drDGRuTmihPJW1h8XH